7122125, 2:43 PM Gmail - Re: 001103 Oxygen Sensor

Nl Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Re: O0I103 Oxygen Sensor

1 message

Laszléffy Miklés <laszloffy.miklos@klimexmedical.hu> 22 July 2025 at 14:06

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Dani <papp.daniel@klimexmedical.hu>, Bence <batizi.bence@klimexmedical.hu>, Zsuzsanna
<deak.zsuzsanna@klimexmedical.hu>
Dear Kate,
Please find the attached document about the transfer.
Could you please change the address for the new house number, you can see bellow. I'd like to if you put
the new address for the final invoice.

Best regards,

Miklds Laszloffy
Managing Director

KLIMEX Medical Ltd.

H-2112 Veresegyhaz, Gerbera str. 5.
Tel.: +36 28 526 507 Fax: +36 28 361 152

Web: www.klimexmedical.hu E-mail: laszloffy.miklos@klimexmedical.hu
On 2025. Jul 22., at 12:33, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Miklos,

Thank you for your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.
This sensor is currently in stock.
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1838338188163382375%7Cmsg-f: 1838352569087612709...
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 22 Jul 2025 at 10:18, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Laszl6ffy Miklés <laszloffy.miklos@klimexmedical.hu>

Date: Tue, 22 Jul 2025 at 09:46

Subject: O0I103 Oxygen Sensor

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Dani <papp.daniel@klimexmedical.hu>, Bence <batizi.bence@klimexmedical.hu>

Dear Sir or Madam,

We kindly request your quotation for the delivery of 1 piece of OOI103
Oxygen Sensor to Hungary, to the company name and shipping address
provided below.

VAT: HU13423339
Best regards,

Miklés Laszloffy
Managing Director

KLIMEX Medical Ltd.

H-2112 Veresegyhaz, Gerbera str. 5.

Tel.: +36 28 526 507 Fax: +36 28 361 152
Web: www.klimexmedical.hu E-mail: laszloffy.miklos@klimexmedical.hu

<MVM158042.pdf>
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» Visszaigazolas-2025072266644503.pdf
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